UNI-BRIGHT

Master LED GU10 fer brossé

Encastré zamak avec Reflex LED 5

W ~

5W 230V

Reference:

Prix:

Diameétre
Découpe
Hauteur
Matériel

Couleur

LED

Durée de vie +/-
Temp de couleur
Lumen

CRI

Faisceau

Remarques
Lampe incl.

25° ] GU10

AT

601716-LED5W
€ 39,00

83 mm
76 mm
90 mm
Zamak
Fer brossé
LED Cree
30 000 hrs
3000 K
395 Lm
82

38°
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